Municipal Services Fees List (Transfer Station) - 2022

Description of Fee
Transfer Station fees:

Trash disposal fee
Demolition / shingle disposal fee
Fluorescent bulbs
Freezers / Refrigerators / A/C’s /
Dehumidifiers / Microwaves
Washers / Dryers / Stoves /
Dishwashers / Hot water tanks
Couches / Mattresses
Sleep Sofas
Chairs / Box Springs /
Fire Extinguishers
Tires (Up to 19}
{over 19)
Propane tanks:
(Up to & including 20 1bs)
(30 Ibs)
(Over 30 lbs)
Computer Monitors / Tablets:
(All Sizes)
Television sets:
(Up to 13 inches)
(13 thru 55” — excluding
Console & Big Screen)
(Console and big screen)

*There will be an addt’l charge of $33 for any computer monitor or television with broken glass/CRT.

Existing charge

$89.64 / ton (see breakdown in binder)
$160.00 / ton (see breakdown in binder)

$1.00 each
$10.00 each
$5.00 each
$10.00 each
$20.00 each
$5.00 each
$3.50 each
$20.00 each
$2.50 each
$5.00 each
$15.00 each
$15.00 each
$10.00 each

$20.00 each
$45.00 each

No charge for CPU’s, keyboards, wiring, mouse.
VCR’s / CD players / DVD players $5.00 each

Fax machines / Copiers / Printers

Trash Barrel Fee (replacement cost):

48 gallon
96 gallon

$15.00 each

$55.00 each
$88.00 each

NOTE: NO industrial tractor /
loader tires are allowed



