Municipal Services Fees List (Transfer Station) - 2022

Description of Fee	Existing charge	
Transfer Station fees:		
Trash disposal fee	\$89.64 / ton (see breakdown in binder)	
Demolition / shingle disposal fee	\$160.00 / ton (see breakdown in binder)	
Fluorescent bulbs	\$1.00 each	
Freezers / Refrigerators / A/C's /		
Dehumidifiers / Microwaves	\$10.00 each	
Washers / Dryers / Stoves /		
Dishwashers / Hot water tanks	\$5.00 each	
Couches / Mattresses	\$10.00 each	
Sleep Sofas	\$20.00 each	
Chairs / Box Springs /		
Fire Extinguishers	\$5.00 each	
Tires (Up to 19")	\$3.50 each NOTE: NO industrial tractor /	
(over 19)	\$20.00 each loader tires are allowed	
Propane tanks:		
(Up to & including 20 lbs)	\$2.50 each	
(30 lbs)	\$5.00 each	
(Over 30 lbs)	\$15.00 each	
Computer Monitors / Tablets:		
(All Sizes)	\$15.00 each	
Television sets:		
(Up to 13 inches)	\$10.00 each	
(13" thru 55" – excluding		
Console & Big Screen)	\$20.00 each	
(Console and big screen)	\$45.00 each	

^{*}There will be an addt'l charge of \$35 for any computer monitor or television with broken glass/CRT.

No charge for CPU's, keyboards, wiring, mouse. VCR's / CD players / DVD players \$5.00 each Fax machines / Copiers / Printers \$15.00 each

Trash Barrel Fee (replacement cost):

48 gallon \$55.00 each 96 gallon \$88.00 each